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

Legal: STRATA LOT 49, PLAN BC.51777, DISTRICT LOT PUBLIC HARBOUR, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF BURRARD INLET;

TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS

Amenities: Air Cond./Central, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Concierge

Site Influences:
Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Microwave

Floor Type Dimensions ' Floor

Main Living Room 17'9 x 15'6 Above

Main Kitchen 13' x 12'11 Below

i Main Dining Room 15'6 x 9'8

Main Eating Area 12'11 x 8'1

Main Family Room 18'9 x 12'11

Main Foyer 7'5 x 6'1

1 Above Master Bedroom 15'11 x 15'

Above Bedroom 12'7 x 11'9

Above Den
Above Walk-In Closet

13'4 x 12'4
10'3 x 7'8

Type

Laundry
Storage

' Finished Floor (Main): 1,334 ; # of Rooms: 12 # of Kitchens: 1

Finished Floor (Above): 1,255 ! Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Finished Floor (Below): 46  Restricted Age:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 ! # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,635 sq. ft. i # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Bylaws: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd

Unfinished Floor: 0 w/Restrctns

Grand Total: 2,635 sq. ft. , Basement: None

Listing Broker(s): Evergreen West Realty

Dimensions I Floor

6'7 x 5'6
' x '
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

# of Levels: 3 Bath Floor

1 Main
2 Above
3 Above
4
5
6

I 7
8

Type Dimensions

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

of Pieces Ensuite? , Outbuildings

2 No Barn:
5 Yes ' Workshop/Shed:
3 No ! Pool:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

Super LUXURIOUS, 2600 sqft, 2 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 level Townhome in One Harbour Green, VANCOUVER'S PREMIER WATERFRONT ADDRESS.

THE FINEST NORTHWEST FACING unit on Coal Harbour Golden Mile, with Ocean, Mountain & Marina Views. Greeting you upon entry is the grand

spiral staircase & soaring 20' ceilings that leads you to an elegant spacious LR & DR w/ hardwood floors, your ultimate gourmet kitchen by Snaldero

, of Italy, FR w/ custom bit-ins leading to your large terrace for your entertainment pleasure. 2 gas fireplaces, floor to ceiling windows with an

abundance of natural light, spa inspired bathrooms, all 2 spacious bdrm and large DEN upstairs Ind lovely view deck off MBdrm to enjoy the

waterfront view. Lower level has its own PRIVATE GARAGE & STORAGE. Short stroll to Stanley Park.

REA Full Public The endosed Information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 08/09/2019 01:50 PM

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Active
R2368239

Board: V

Apartment/Condo

Style of Home:
Construction:

' Exterior:
Foundation:
Rain Screen:
Renovations:
Water Supply:
Fireplace Fuel:
Fuel/Heating:
Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Maint Fee Inc:
Legal:

' Amenities:

Presented by:

Ken Leong PREC*
Oakwyn Realty Downtown Ltd.

Phone: 604-328-9333
http://www.exclusivevancouver.com

info@exclusivevancouver.com
OA h, 1'N

401 1169 W CORDOVA STREET
Vancouver West
Coal Harbour
V6C 3T1

Residential Attached

$5,998,000 (LP)

(SP) CI

Sold Date:

Meas. Type: Feet

Depth / Size (ft.):

Frontage (feet):

Frontage (metres):

Bedrooms: 2

Original Price: $5,998,000

Approx. Year Built: 2006

Age: 13
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 3 Zoning: CD-1

Flood Plain: No Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $11,544.87

Council Apprv?: Half Baths:
Exposure: Northwest Maint. Fee:
If new, GST/HST inc?:

Mgmt. Co's Name: TRIBE MANAGEMENT

1

$1,582.88

For Tax Year: 2018

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

P.I.D.: 026-622-408

Tour: Virtual Tour URL
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

4 View:

Complex / Subdiv:

Services Connected:
Sewer Type:

604-343-2601

Yes: WATER, STANLEY PARK, MOUNTAINS

ONE HARBOUR GREEN

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water
Community

1 Storey, Corner Unit Total Parking: 2 Covered Parking: 2 Parking Access: Side

Concrete Parking: Garage; Double, Garage; Underground, Visitor Parking

Concrete Locker:

Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

R.I. Plumbing: Units In Development: 57 Total Units in Strata: 57

Title to Land: Freehold Strata

City/Municipal Metered Water:
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
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Restricted Age:
# of Pets:2 Cats: Yes Dogs: Yes
# or % of Rentals Allowed:
Bylaws: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd

w/ Restrctns
Basement: None

of Levels: 1 Bath
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Floor
Main
Main
Main
Main

# of Pieces Ensulte7 Outbuildings

5 Yes 1 Barn:
4 Yes 1Workshop/Shed:
4 No I Pool:
2 No Garage Sz:

Gig Dr Ht:
i

Listing Broker(s): Century 21 In Town Realty

Amazing waterfront patio home. 3882 sq ft indoor+15130 sq ft private, landscaped garden-patio - irrigation, lighting & gas flrepit - over 5000 sq ft of
indoor-outdoor living on the Coal Harbour waterfront Coal Harbour, mountain,park views. Expansive open-plan living area. Reno'd 2016: 

Kitchen,bathrooms, LED lighting, flooring & paint Gorgeous kitchen features marble, SS Miele appliances & double wine fridges, separate large dining rm, full
walk-in pantry with 2 more fridges, large office (or 4/5th bedroom), laundry rm, insulte storage & workshop. 2 large master suites w/WIC,plus an
additional bedroom. Now 3 bedrooms + office - can be 4 or 5 bedrooms. 4 pkg, 4 storage lockers. Pets/rentals allowed. Aircon can be added. By appt

only. Room measurements are aprox - to be verified by buyer

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

08/09/2019 01:53 PM



Sold

R2311092

Board: V

Apartment/Condo

Style of Home: Corner Unit
Construction: Concrete
Exterior: Other
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Rain Screen:
Renovations: Completely
Water Supply: City/Municipal
Fireplace Fuel: Electric, Gas - Natural
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

' Type of Roof: Other

Presented by:

Ken Leong PREC*
Oakwyn Realty Downtown Ltd.

Phone: 604-328-9333
http://www.exclusivevancouver.com

info@excluslvevancouver.com

1003 535 NICOLA STREET
Vancouver West

Coal Harbour
V6G 3G2

OA K YN

Residential Attached

$5,850,000 (LP)

$5,000,000 (SP) 0

Sold Date: 2/6/2019

Meas. Type:

Depth / Size (ft.):

Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00

Flood Plain:

Council Apprv?:

Exposure:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Mgmt. Co's Name:

Mgmt. Co's Phone:

View:

Complex / Subdiv:

Services Connected:
Sewer Type:

Reno. Year: 2017
R.I. Plumbing:

Metered Water:
R.I. Fireplaces:
# of Fireplaces: 2

Frontage (feet):

Frontage (metres):

Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 3

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

Maint. Fee:

First Service Residential

2

1

$1,771.58

Original Price: $5,850,000

Approx. Year Built: 1997

Age: 22

Zoning: CD-1

Gross Taxes: $11,726.70

For Tax Year: 2018

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

P.I.D.: 024-010-413

Tour: Virtual Tour URL

Yes: WaterfrontOcean Mountains Park

Bauhinia

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking: 4
Parking: Garage; Underground

Dist. to Public Transit:
Units In Development:
Tide to Land: Freehold Strata

1 Property Disc.: Yes
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rrnvd:
Floor Finish:

•
•

•
•

Parking Access:

Locker: Y
Dist. to School Bus:
Total Units In Strata:

Maint Fee Inc: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility

Legal: PL LM53057 LT 61 DL PHBI LD 36. TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT

ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE, STRATA LOT 62, PLAN 1M53057, DISTRICT LOT

Amenities: Elevator, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Swiripool/Hot Tub

Site Influences: Marina Nearby, Private Setting, Shopping Nearby, Waterfront Property
Features: Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Pantry

Floor

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Type

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Main Laundry

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

Dimensions

29'5 x 18'8
21'5 x 12'
17'9 x 13'
17'9 x 12'7
25'5 x 18'9
7'3 x 6'11
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